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Women / 10 / Jr B
Session: 2J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachael Lukacs243
R7-North Stars

9.875 9.425 9.5009.525 38.325
1 6T 5T 13T 1 

1 

Lexi Graber251
R8-CEGA

9.625 9.450 9.5509.525 38.150
7T 4T 5T 10 2 

2 

Evy Schoepfer225
R4-Triad

9.675 9.500 9.5009.450 38.125
4T 2 12T 13T 3 

3 

Abigail Brenner221
R4-Twin City Twister

9.625 9.200 9.7009.525 38.050
7T 22T 5* 1T 4T

4T

Emma Marchese244
R7-Hills

9.450 9.425 9.6509.525 38.050
21T 6T 5* 4 4T

4T

Mikayla Magee219
R3-Reflex

9.625 9.300 9.5759.475 37.975
7T 13T 11 9 6 

6 

Natalie Wojcik247
R7-Berks

9.400 9.225 9.6759.650 37.950
26 20T 1T 3 7 

7 

Wesley Stephenson232
R5-Legacy Elite Gymn

9.375 9.250 9.6009.650 37.875
27T 16T 1T 7T 8 

8 

Madison Dagen203
R1-San Mateo

9.675 9.400 9.2759.425 37.775
4T 9T 15T 40 9 

9 

Jenna Swartzentruber233
R5-Buckeye Gymnastic

9.450 9.400 9.4509.400 37.700
21T 9T 18T 23T 10 

10 

Marissa Oakley231
R5-Phenom Gymnastics

9.600 9.025 9.4759.575 37.675
10 33 3T 20* 11T

11T

Kailey GIllings216
R3-Stars

9.275 9.425 9.4759.500 37.675
39T 6T 9T 20* 11T

11T

Samantha Durante249
R8-Elite Gym

9.350 9.450 9.4009.325 37.525
31T 4T 25T 30T 13 

13 

Kylie Dickson248
R8-Planet

9.750 9.200 9.2259.325 37.500
2T 22T 25T 42T 14 

14 

Talia Brovedani201
R1-Head Over Heels

9.375 9.300 9.3009.500 37.475
27T 13T 9T 38T 15 

15 

Sophia Carter222
R4-GAGE

9.525 8.625 9.7009.575 37.425
16 45 3T 1T 16T

16T

Catherine Rogers208
R1-Epic

9.450 9.250 9.5009.225 37.425
21T 16T 31T 13T 16T

16T

Alexia Burch202
R1-Gym NV

9.450 9.150 9.6009.200 37.400
21T 25T 33T 7T 18T

18T

Anna Dayton228
R5-Gedderts' Twistar

9.225 9.475 9.4509.250 37.400
43T 3 29T 23T 18T

18T

Megan Verceles Carr209
R1-West Valley

9.675 9.150 9.3759.150 37.350
4T 25T 38 32T 20 

20 

Abbey Miner207
R1-All American

9.750 9.125 9.6258.775 37.275
2T 28 49 5T 21 

21 

Leah Eller242
R7-Hills

9.450 8.825 9.6259.350 37.250
21T 37 23T 5T 22T

22T

Hope Masiado245
R7-Girls Co-Op

9.175 9.250 9.4259.400 37.250
48T 16T 18T 28T 22T

22T

Anne Maxim230
R5-Olympia Gymnastic

9.500 9.175 9.5259.025 37.225
17T 24 44 11T 24T

24T
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Sydney Laird254
R8-First in Flight

9.125 9.350 9.3009.450 37.225
50T 11T 12T 38T 24T

24T

Sophia Bochenek227
R5-Splitz Gymnastics

9.550 9.050 9.4759.125 37.200
13T 32 39T 20T 26 

26 

Rachael Flam214
R3-Stars

9.575 9.550 9.1258.900 37.150
11T 1 46 47 27 

27 

Isabelle Lee238
R6-10.0

9.200 9.100 9.5259.125 36.950
46* 29T 39T 11T 28T

28T

Hannah Cohen236
R6-GMGC - HUNTINGTON

9.200 8.950 9.4009.400 36.950
46* 34 18T 30T 28T

28T

Morgan Hassel252
R8-All-Stars

9.550 9.100 9.0259.200 36.875
13T 29T 33T 48 30 

30 

Eve Micco206
R1-Sunrays

9.300 9.225 9.3259.000 36.850
34T 20T 45 35T 31 

31 

Derrian Gobourne250
R8-Lakewood Ranch

9.575 8.500 9.4509.275 36.800
11T 49 28 23T 32 

32 

Grace Gough229
R5-Jaycie Phelps Ath

9.375 9.250 8.7509.400 36.775
27T 16T 18T 52 33T

33T

Catherina Karpova237
R6-NESA

9.000 9.275 9.2509.250 36.775
53 15 29T 41 33T

33T

Nicole Biondi235
R6-10.0

9.300 8.850 9.5009.100 36.750
34* 36 41 13T 35T

35T

Jada Rondeau224
R4-Legacy Gymnastics

9.300 8.650 9.4509.350 36.750
34* 43T 23T 23T 35T

35T

Emily Glynn217
R3-Airborne

9.500 8.450 9.4509.225 36.625
17T 50T 31T 23T 37 

37 

Kristina Peterson212
R2-Metropolitan

9.225 8.550 9.5009.300 36.575
43T 47 27 13* 38T

38T

Karrie Thomas255
R8-American Twisters

9.125 8.900 9.5009.050 36.575
50T 35 43 13* 38T

38T

Shelbey Fuller215
R3-Capital

9.375 8.700 8.9509.425 36.450
27T 40T 15T 49 40 

40 

Taylor Sell246
R7-Prestige

9.250 8.275 9.3509.450 36.325
41T 53 12T 34 41T

41T

Cassidy McAlpine220
R3-WOGA

9.050 8.675 9.1759.425 36.325
52 42 15T 46 41T

41T

Audrey Barber241
R7-Sportsplex

9.475 9.350 8.8758.450 36.150
20 11T 53 50 43T

43T

Kaitlyn Lane211
R2-Black Hills

9.225 9.075 9.2008.650 36.150
43T 31 50T 44T 43T

43T

Cairo Leonard Baker205
R1-Head Over Heels

9.500 8.450 9.3258.650 35.925
17T 50T 50T 35T 45 

45 

Grace Logan239
R6-Dearys

9.325 8.125 9.3259.075 35.850
33 54 42 35T 46 

46 

Sydney Freidin204
R1-All Olympia Gym

9.300 9.150 8.5258.850 35.825
34T 25T 48 53 47 

47 

Renata Hilbourn218
R3-Metroplex

9.175 8.300 9.3758.875 35.725
48T 52 47 32T 48 

48 
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Maddie Kampschroeder223
R4-Fuzion

9.250 8.525 8.3509.400 35.525
41T 48 18T 56 49 

49 

Ashley Albrecht210
R2-LEGA

9.350 8.650 9.2258.250 35.475
31T 43T 55 42T 50 

50 

Lindsay Albert234
R6-Brestyans

9.275 8.700 8.8008.650 35.425
39T 40T 50T 51 51 

51 

Samantha Weyker272
R4-Scamps

8.950 8.800 8.4509.175 35.375
54T 38 37 54T 52 

52 

Mckenna Burnside213
R3-US Gold

9.550 7.850 9.4258.275 35.100
13T 55 54 28T 53 

53 

Natalie Shaw226
R4-Legacy Gymnastics

8.550 8.725 8.4509.200 34.925
56 39 33T 54T 54 

54 

Olivia Sinrich240
R6-Brestyans

8.950 7.025 9.2009.200 34.375
54T 56 33T 44T 55 

55 

Abby Heiskell253
R8-Southeastern

9.300 8.575 9.5000.000 27.375
34T 46 56 13T 56 

56 
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